1 | P a g e
ezyLED 24V AC 3030 EMC AB-EZP Series
ezyLED reduces driving circuit dramatically.
All ezyLEDs are connected in parallel, and directly
driven by a conventional 24V AC/DC voltage source
without the needs of the driver IC and passive
components. With ezyLED so easy to use, users
only have to focus on the design of the lamps.

4 | P a g e
Ordering Information
Color
CCT/Wavelength
CRI Power
Light Output
(Typ) Part number
Min Max Ta=25°C Tc=85°C
Red 620nm 630nm NA 0.3 9 lm 7lm AB-EZP03R-B3
Blue 445nm 465nm NA 0.3 6 lm 5lm AB-EZP03B-B3
Cool White 7000K 9000K 70 0.5 55 lm 45 lm AB-EZP05C-B3-K80
Cool White 6000K 7000K 70 0.5 55 lm 45 lm AB-EZP05C-B3-K65
Cool White 5400K 6000K 70 0.5 55 lm 45 lm AB-EZP05C-B3-K57
Neutral White 3725K 4275K 70 0.5 55 lm 45 lm AB-EZP05N-B3-K40
Warm White 2850K 3150K 80 0.5 55 lm 45 lm AB-EZP05W-B3-K30
Warm White 2650K 2850K 80 0.5 55 lm 45 lm AB-EZP05W-B3-K27
Amber 1800K NA 0.5 35 lm 25 lm AB-EZP05A-B3-K18
Amber 1300K NA 0.5 35 lm 25 lm AB-EZP05A-B3-K13
Red 620nm 630nm NA 0.6 20 lm 16 lm AB-EZP06R-B3
Blue 445nm 465nm NA 0.6 12 lm 11 lm AB-EZP06B-B3
Cool White 7000K 9000K 70 1 110 lm 90 lm AB-EZP10C-B3-K80
Cool White 6000K 7000K 70 1 110 lm 90 lm AB-EZP10C-B3-K65
Cool White 5400K 6000K 70 1 110 lm 90 lm AB-EZP10C-B3-K57
Neutral White 3725K 4275K 70 1 110 lm 90 lm AB-EZP10N-B3-K40
Warm White 2850K 3150K 80 1 110 lm 90 lm AB-EZP10W-B3-K30
Warm White 2650K 2850K 80 1 110 lm 90 lm AB-EZP10W-B3-K27
Amber 1800K NA 1 65 lm 50 lm AB-EZP10A-B3-K18
Amber 1300K NA 1 65 lm 50 lm AB-EZP10A-B3-K13
Red 620nm 630nm NA 1.3 39 lm 32 lm AB-EZP13R-B3
Blue 445nm 465nm NA 1.3 25 lm 22 lm AB-EZP13B-B3
Cool White 7000K 9000K 70 2.4 210 lm 170 lm AB-EZP24C-B3-K80
Cool White 6000K 7000K 70 2.4 210 lm 170 lm AB-EZP24C-B3-K65
Cool White 5400K 6000K 70 2.4 210 lm 170 lm AB-EZP24C-B3-K57
Neutral White 3725K 4275K 70 2.4 210 lm 170 lm AB-EZP24N-B3-K40
Warm White 2850K 3150K 80 2.4 210 lm 170 lm AB-EZP24W-B3-K30
Warm White 2650K 2850K 80 2.4 210 lm 170 lm AB-EZP24W-B3-K27
Red 620nm 630nm NA 2.4 72 lm 60 lm AB-EZP24R-B3
Blue 445nm 465nm NA 2.4 46 lm 41 lm AB-EZP24B-B3
Notes:
Maintains a tolerance of +/-10% on flux measurements and +/-2 on CRI measurements.
Part s are tested in pulsed conditions, Ta=25℃.  Pulse width is 10ms at rated test voltage.
5 | P a g e